附件

安徽省地质矿产勘查局2020年度公开遴选公务员

考试综合成绩及体检考察人选名单

	序号
	职位

代码
	准考证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	考试综
合成绩
	是否入围体检考察

	1
	30107
	300101623
	74
	84
	78
	是

	2
	
	300602817
	75.5
	81.6
	77.94
	是

	3
	
	300202908
	72
	76.8
	73.92
	否

	1
	30108
	300101028
	76.5
	81.6
	78.54
	是

	2
	
	300500608
	74.5
	83
	77.9
	是

	3
	
	300203124
	75
	81.8
	77.72
	是

	4
	
	300403528
	75.5
	80.4
	77.46
	否

	5
	
	300401007
	73
	81.4
	76.36
	否

	6
	
	300602403
	73.5
	73.8
	73.62
	否


